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ITrack Day Cesar Barros

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
1B 08/05/2021 08:18.
Qualify
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:55.994 +3.990 8:26:56.386
(10) BRUNO SALVIATTO 4 1:55.437 +3.433 8:28:51.823
1 1:48.026 +8.173 8:22:53.156 5 1:52.004 - 8:30:43.827
2 1:44.552 +4.699 8:24:37.708 6 1:52.920 +0.916 8:32:36.747
3 1:39.853 - 8:26:17.561
4 1:45.847 +5.994 8:28:03.408 (92) WILLIAM RAMOS
1 2:12.223 +17.682 8:25:56.116
(18) EDUARDO SILVA BRANTES DE CARVALHO 2 2:03.782 +9.241 8:27:59.898
1 2:02.424 +21.541 8:24:14.536 3 1:57.538 +2.997 8:29:57.436
2 1:48.431 +7.548 8:26:02.967 4 1:54.541 - 8:31:51.977
3 1:50.343 +9.460 8:27:53.310
4 1:44.398 +3.515 8:29:37.708 (24) FELIPE GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
5 1:44.149 +3.266 8:31:21.857 1 2:06.985 +12.275 8:24:03.948
6 1:40.883 - 8:33:02.740 2 1:54.710 ‘ - 8:25:58.658
3 1:57.124 +2.414 8:27:55.782
(89) VINICIUS DAGUANO MONTEIRO
1 1:56.499 +14.139 8:25:54.422
2 1:45.548 +3.188 8:27:39.970
3 1:42.360 - 8:29:22.330
4 1:42.897 +0.537 8:31:05.227
5 1:42.897 +0.537 8:32:48.124
(67) PASQUALE CIORCIARI
1 1:52.163 +8.526 8:22:05.909
2 1:44.934 +1.297 8:23:50.843
3 1:43.704 +0.067 8:25:34.547
4 1:43.637 - 8:27:18.184
5 1:44.529 +0.892 8:29:02.713
6 1:44.130 +0.493 8:30:46.843
(30) FILIPPO STSIANO
1 1:59.454 +13.277 8:23:27.435
2 1:55.863 +9.686 8:25:23.298
3 1:52.397 +6.220 8:27:15.695
4 1:49.468 +3.291 8:29:05.163
5 1:49.563 +3.386 8:30:54.726
6  1:46.177 - 8:32:40.903
(79) RINALDO SCUOPPO
1 1:59.270 +12.865 8:22:34.581
2 1:51.736 +5.331 8:24:26.317
3 1:46.812 +0.407 8:26:13.129
4 1:46.626 +0.221 8:27:59.755
5 1:46.405 - 8:29:46.160
6 1:47.753 +1.348 8:31:33.913
(59) MARCELO A NUNES DE SIQUEIRA
1 2:04.910 +17.985 8:21:28.987
2 1:59.410 +12.485 8:23:28.397
3 1:58.436 +11.511 8:25:26.833
4 1:51.917 +4.992 8:27:18.750
5 1:47.949 +1.024 8:29:06.699
6 1:48.317 +1.392 8:30:55.016
7 1:46.925 - 8:32:41.941
(32) GABRIEL COLMAN MAZZUTTI
1 2:06.720 +16.436 8:23:20.626
2 1:54.151 +3.867 8:25:14.777
3 1:56.922 +6.638 8:27:11.699
4 1:52.811 +2.527 8:29:04.510
5 1:50.284 - 8:30:54.794
6 1:53.513 +3.229 8:32:48.307
(21) FABIO MOURA STAKOWIAK
1 2:18.179 +26.175 8:22:59.394
2 2:00.998 +8.994 8:25:00.392
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